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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

5 $810.10 $400.40 $409.70  0.93  0.80  0.015 SPOT

 0.93
5 SPOT Totals: $400.40 $810.10 $409.70 

2 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.02  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $27.00 $0.00 $27.00  0.03  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $21.50 $0.35 $21.15  0.02  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $65.00 $0.00 $65.00  0.07  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $735.40 $218.22 $517.18  0.84  0.68  0.01BEST BET

7 $315.50 $92.16 $223.34  0.36  0.65  0.00BEST BET

8 $23.30 $0.00 $23.30  0.03  0.51  0.00BEST BET

 1.39
BEST BET Totals: $310.73 $1,207.70 $896.97 

40 $270.00 $260.00 $10.00  0.31  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.31
BOTTOM S Totals: $260.00 $270.00 $10.00 

2 $17.25 $6.50 $10.75  0.02  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

3 $34.00 $16.00 $18.00  0.04  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

4 $49.75 $3.00 $46.75  0.06  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

5 $151.00 $26.50 $124.50  0.17  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

6 $328.00 $798.20 ($470.20)  0.38  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

7 $11.20 $0.50 $10.70  0.01  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

8 $13.00 $0.00 $13.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

9 $30.50 $0.00 $30.50  0.04  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

10 $224.50 $160.80 $63.70  0.26  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

15 $2.00 $2.00 $0.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

 0.99
MEANGREN Totals: $1,013.50 $861.20 ($152.30)

4 $4,429.12 $3,948.17 $480.95  5.09  0.45  0.02MONEYBAL

5 $75.80 $0.00 $75.80  0.09  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 5.17
MONEYBAL Totals: $3,948.17 $4,504.92 $556.75 

8 $10,170.70 $4,717.50 $5,453.20  11.68  1.00  0.12PENNY

 11.68
PENNY Totals: $4,717.50 $10,170.70 $5,453.20 

8 $1,587.37 $1,255.00 $332.37  1.82  1.00  0.02PENY

 1.82
PENY Totals: $1,255.00 $1,587.37 $332.37 

1 $842.05 $979.80 ($137.75)  0.97  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $216.25 $78.65 $137.60  0.25  0.78  0.00Regular

3 $348.15 $192.72 $155.43  0.40  0.76  0.00Regular

4 $244.75 $85.96 $158.79  0.28  0.78  0.00Regular

5 $40.25 $1.00 $39.25  0.05  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $123.25 $96.40 $26.85  0.14  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $65.25 $4.10 $61.15  0.07  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $51.50 $3.56 $47.94  0.06  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $466.65 $360.60 $106.05  0.54  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $140.40 $131.52 $8.88  0.16  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $56.10 $30.60 $25.50  0.06  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $46.40 $63.50 ($17.10)  0.05  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $33.70 $34.70 ($1.00)  0.04  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $24.70 $28.30 ($3.60)  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $45.50 $6.70 $38.80  0.05  0.69  0.00Regular
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 3.15
Regular Totals: $2,098.11 $2,744.90 $646.79 

1 $4,773.51 $2,714.31 $2,059.20  5.48  0.50  0.03SPOTLITE

2 $18,406.25 $14,119.77 $4,286.48  21.14  0.53  0.11SPOTLITE

3 $1,724.93 $863.64 $861.29  1.98  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $564.25 $580.70 ($16.45)  0.65  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $32.75 $3.24 $29.51  0.04  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 29.28
SPOTLITE Totals: $18,281.66 $25,501.69 $7,220.03 

2 $2,131.95 $1,648.06 $483.89  2.45  0.70  0.02SUPERSP

3 $32,459.46 $29,272.06 $3,187.40  37.27  0.79  0.29SUPERSP

4 $4,280.15 $1,769.82 $2,510.33  4.91  0.64  0.03SUPERSP

5 $108.00 $8.00 $100.00  0.12  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $165.25 $8.32 $156.93  0.19  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 44.95
SUPERSP Totals: $32,706.26 $39,144.81 $6,438.55 

40 $283.20 $416.40 ($133.20)  0.33  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.33
TOP S Totals: $416.40 $283.20 ($133.20)

 0.71 100.00Grand Totals $87,086.58 $65,407.73 $21,678.85 
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